
HDMI Cable

www.anchorav.com

ANHDMI2 2M 2000+/-30MM 3 ohms 10M ohms 300V/10ms

300V/10ms

300V/10ms

300V/10ms

300V/10ms

10M ohms

10M ohms

10M ohms

10M ohms

3 ohms

3 ohms

3 ohms

3 ohms

5000+/-30MM

10000+/-100MM

15000+/-100MM

20000+/-100MM

5M

10M

15M

20M

ANHDMI5

ANHDMI10

ANHDMI15

ANHDMI20

Product ID Length Tolerance Conductor
Resistance

Insulation
Resistance

Voltage

Product features
   Audio Return Channel - Allows an HDMI-connected TV 
   with a built-in tuner to send audio data “upstream" to a 
   surround audio system, eliminating the need for a separate 
   audio cable.
   Supports output of Dolby True HD and DTS-HD master 
   Audio streams for external decoding by AV receivers.
   Incorporates automatic audio syncing (Audio Video Sync) 
   capability.
   3D Support - Defines input/output protocols for major 3D 
   video formats, paving the way for true 3D gaming and 3D 
   home theater applications (ANHDMI2-1.4).
 
 
 
 


