

HDMI Cable



Product features

- Audio Return Channel Allows an HDMI-connected TV with a built-in tuner to send audio data "upstream" to a surround audio system, eliminating the need for a separate audio cable.
- Supports output of Dolby True HD and DTS-HD master Audio streams for external decoding by AV receivers.
- Incorporates automatic audio syncing (Audio Video Sync) capability.
- 3D Support Defines input/output protocols for major 3D video formats, paving the way for true 3D gaming and 3D home theater applications (ANHDMI2-1.4).

Product ID	Length	Tolerance	Conductor Resistance	Insulation Resistance	Voltage
ANHDMI2	2M	2000+/-30MM	3 ohms	10M ohms	300V/10ms
ANHDMI5	5M	5000+/-30MM	3 ohms	10M ohms	300V/10ms
ANHDMI10	10M	10000+/-100MM	3 ohms	10M ohms	300V/10ms
ANHDMI15	15M	15000+/-100MM	3 ohms	10M ohms	300V/10ms
ANHDMI20	20M	20000+/-100MM	3 ohms	10M ohms	300V/10ms